UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC2G07                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-402.F
BUFFERS WITH OPEN-DRAIN
OUTPUTS
  DESCRIPTION
The U74LVC2G07 provides two non-inverting buffers with

* High Noise Immunity
* Direct Interface With TTL Levels
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC2G07L-AG6-R U74LVC2G07G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
U74LVC2G07L-AL6-R U74LVC2G07G-AL6-R SOT-363 Tape Reel
U74LVC2G07L-K06-1010X2-R U74LVC2G07G-K06-1010X2-R X2DFN1010-6 Tape Reel
 MARKING
SOT-26 / SOT-363 X2DFN1010-6
U74LVC2G07                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-402.F
 PIN CONFIGURATION
2A